

311000 - Kellogg's Klg Licensed Crackers Scooby-Doo Cinnamon G...



Inspired by Scooby-Doo's favorite Scooby Snacks, Kellogg's Scooby-Doo! Graham Cracker Sticks Cinnamon are delightfully crispy, sweet graham crackers shaped in fun dog-bone shapes for the yummiest snacking imaginable.. Kellogg's Scooby-Doo! Graham Cracker Sticks Cinnamon are perfectly packaged for snacks at school; Satisfy sweet treat cravings with the simple goodness of Kellogg...



MARKETING

Convenient, ready to eat graham cracker sticks 1-ounce pouches, packaged for freshness and great taste, 210 case count, 20,000 IN x 16,000 IN x 11.625 IN. Made with whole grains; no high-fructose corn syrup, artificial colors, or flavors; baked to crispy perfection; a classic treat. Place near meal accompaniments and at checkout. This item is a good fit for K-12. Kellogg's Scooby-Doo! Graham Cracker Sticks Cinnamon are perfectly packaged for snacks at school; Satisfy sweet treat cravings with the simple goodness of Kellogg's Scooby-Doo! Graham Cracker Sticks Cinnamon ...

Nutrition Facts

1 Servings per container	
Serving Size	1 Pouch
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	120
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4	5%
Saturated Fat 1 g	5%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 100 mg	4%
Total Carbohydrates 21 g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	4%
Total Sugars 8 g	
Includes 8 g Added Sugars	16%
Protein 2 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 0 mg	0%
Iron 0.7 mg	4%
Potassium 40 mg	0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
3010050689	311000	00030100506898	1 oz./210 ct.

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Kellogg's	Kellogg Company US	Biscuits/Cookies (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
15.925 LBR	13.125 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
20 INH	16 INH	11.625 INH	2.153 FTQ	6x4	305 Days	35 FAH / 85 FAH

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - 30
- Eggs - 30
- Soy - C
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - 30
- Peanuts - 30
- Tree Nuts - 30
- Fish - 30
- Shellfish - 30

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Dry

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1 [thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2 [riboflavin], folic acid), SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (soybean, palm, canola and/or high oleic soybean). CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF invert sugar, salt, baking soda, maltodextrin, cinnamon, soy lecithin, BHT for freshness.

MORE INFORMATION

311000 - Kellogg's Klq Licensed Crackers Scooby-Doo Cinnamon G...



Inspired by Scooby-Doo's favorite Scooby Snacks, Kellogg's Scooby-Doo! Graham Cracker Sticks Cinnamon are delightfully crispy, sweet graham crackers shaped in fun dog-bone shapes for the yummiest snacking imaginable.. Kellogg's Scooby-Doo! Graham Cracker Sticks Cinnamon are perfectly packaged for snacks at school; Satisfy sweet treat cravings with the simple goodness of Kellog...

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	120
Protein	2 g
Total Carbohydrates	21 g
Sugars	8 g
Dietary Fiber	1 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	4
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	1 g
Added Sugars	8 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	100 mg
Calcium	0 mg
Iron	0.7 mg
Potassium	40 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



KOSHER	YES
--------	-----

MORE IMAGES

